#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#11
#12
#14
#16
#17
#18
#19
#21
#23
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#32
#42
#45
#46
#50
#53
#54
#55
#56
#58
#60
#62
#63
#65
#67
#68
#72
#74
#75
#78

Name

Carter Frater
Cameron Smith
Gracin Romero
Braydon Shoop
Carter Like
Brayden Heller
Donavin Hepperly
Luke Kern

Haiden Ebright
Brad Miehls

Evan Carter

Grady Schroeder
Trace Bryan

Kahle Drown

Jace Wartgow
Brody Gallagher
Tyler Holladay
James Torres
Zane Steinbrook
Kyle Heller
Octavian Gonzales
Colton Smith
Jaxen Durain

Jake VanAtta
Landon Bankey
Giovanni Castro Arriaga
Hudson Clark
Chandler Hargrove
Madden Amador
Clayton Hall
Brodie Tucker
Zack Koenig
Griffin Amador
Kaydin Hedges-Sawinski
Camden Swain
Rudi Cano Lopez
Elijah Gibbs
Boden Deter
Gabe Williams
Kal-el Eckhardt
Caleb Robinette
Daniel Castro Arriaga

Ht
6'1
5'8
5'7
6'1
6'1
5'8
6'0
6'1
5'9
5'10
5'8
5'9
5'9
5'10
6'2
5'4
5'7
5'6
5'8
6'2
6'1
5'10
6'0
6'2
5'10
5'5
6'0
5'10
6'2
5'10
5'9
6'1
6'0
5'9
5'8
5'6
5'11
5'7
6'0
5'9
5'10
5'7

Wt vyear
155
140
150
175
160
165
180
165
145
170
135
170
165
145
160
125
125
125
135
170
165
130
150
180
170
120
170
230
275
254
175
195
200
250
150
165
265
195
235
245
175
220

10
11
11
12

11
12

12
12

11
12
10
10
10
10
10
11

12
10

12
12
11

11
12

11
10

12
10
10
10
11
10



